
 2011 FHP Technical Meeting Attendees

1 Biro, Jocelyn jbiro@fs.fed.us 20 Nelson, Alison asnelson@fs.fed.us

2 Bower, Andy abower@fs.fed.us 21 Ragenovich, Iral iragenovich@fs.fed.us

3 Chadwick, Kristen klchadwick@fs.fed.us 22 Ripley, Karen (DNR) karen.ripley@dnr.wa.gov

4 Daoust, Doug ddaoust@fs.fed.us 23 Saavedra, Angel alsaavedra@fs.fed.us

5 Dozic, Aleksander (DNR) aleksandar.dozic@dnr.wa.gov 24 Schaupp, Bill bschaupp@fs.fed.us

6 Eglitis, Andy aeglitis@fs.fed.us 25 Schmitt, Craig clschmitt@fs.fed.us

7 Filip, Greg gmfilip@fs.fed.us 26 Schrader‐Patton, Charlie cschrader@fs.fed.us

8 Flowers, Rob (ODF) rob.flowers@state.or.us 27 Schroeter, Bob rschroeter@fs.fed.us

9 Griese, Jeanette jgriese@blm.gov 28 Selby, Cathy cselby@fs.fed.us

10 Haubrich, Greg (WSDA) GHaubrich@agr.wa.gov 29 Shaw, Dave (OSU)  dave.shaw@oregonstate.edu

11 Hitchcox, Mark (APHIS) Mark.E.Hitchcox@aphis.usda.gov 30 Sheehan, Kathy ksheehan@fs.fed.us

12 Johnson, Julie jljohnson02@fs.fed.us 31 Simpson, Mike mlsimpson@fs.fed.us

13 Kanaskie, Alan (ODF) alan.kanaskie@state.or.us 32 Smith, Ben bsmith02@fs.fed.us

14 Kearns, Holly hkearns@fs.fed.us 33 Sniezko, Richard rsniezko@fs.fed.us

15 Kelsey, Rick (PNW Stn) rkelsey@fs.fed.us 34 Spiegel, Lia lspiegel@fs.fed.us

16 Kohler, Glenn (DNR) glenn.kohler@dnr.wa.gov 35 Stringfield, Lisa lmstringfield@fs.fed.us

17 Maffei, Helen hmaffei@fs.fed.us 36 VanNorman, Kelli kvannorman@fs.fed.us

18 McFadden, George (BLM) george_mcfadden@blm.gov 37 White, Brad (WSDA) bwhite@agr.wa.gov

19 McWilliams, Mike (ODF) mike.mcwilliams@state.or.us 38 Willhite, Beth bwillhite@fs.fed.us

note: participants are USFS employees unless otherwise noted

12/5/2011 O:\NFS\R06\Program\ForestHealthProtection‐3400\RO\3450ForestHealthProtectionAdmin\Meetings\R6FHP‐TechnicalMeeting\2011\2011‐Attendees.xlsx


